

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 411C420, 411C421, 411C422 AND 411C423  
 CAMPBELL, CORSON and DEWEY COUNTIES  
 PCN: i59r, i59t, i59u and i59v  
 Engineer's Estimate: \$108,973.92

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i><b>BITUMINOUS PAVING</b></i>		<i><b>JENSEN ROCK AND SAND, INC.</b></i>	
				<i><b>ORTONVILLE, MN</b></i>		<i><b>MOBRIDGE, SD</b></i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
<b>Bid Opening Date: 06/07/18 - 2:15 PM</b>							
<b>i59r</b>							
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,962.52	9,962.52
330E0300	SS-1H OR CSS-1H ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	1.7	TON	1,000.00	1,700.00	2,160.18	3,672.31
330E3000	SAND FOR FOG SEAL	10	TON	20.00	200.00	53.90	539.00
360E0042	CRS-2P ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	9.6	TON	730.00	7,008.00	862.45	8,279.52
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	96.8	TON	125.00	12,100.00	87.88	8,506.78
634E0010	FLAGGING	4	HOUR	28.99	115.96	28.99	115.96
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	137	SQ FT	10.00	1,370.00	1.08	147.96
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,802.96	2,802.96
	Total				31,993.96		34,027.01
<b>i59t</b>							
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	6,889.57	6,889.57
330E0300	SS-1H OR CSS-1H ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	1.40	TON	1,000.00	1,400.00	2,158.70	3,022.18
330E3000	SAND FOR FOG SEAL	10.00	TON	20.00	200.00	53.90	539.00
360E0042	CRS-2P ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	7.90	TON	730.00	5,767.00	862.45	6,813.36
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	79.50	TON	125.00	9,937.50	103.25	8,208.38
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	32.00	SQ FT	10.00	320.00	1.08	34.56
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	1,509.29	1,509.29
	Total				26,124.50		27,016.33
<b>i59u</b>							
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,601.89	10,601.89
330E0300	SS-1H OR CSS-1H ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	1.70	TON	1,000.00	1,700.00	2,700.02	4,590.03
330E3000	SAND FOR FOG SEAL	10.00	TON	20.00	200.00	53.90	539.00
360E0042	CRS-2P ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	9.50	TON	730.00	6,935.00	862.45	8,193.28
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	95.60	TON	125.00	11,950.00	103.34	9,879.30
634E0010	FLAGGING	4.00	HOUR	28.99	115.96	28.99	115.96
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	137.00	SQ FT	10.00	1,370.00	1.08	147.96
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	2,802.96	2,802.96
	Total				31,770.96		36,870.38
<b>i59v</b>							
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,402.14	10,402.14
330E0300	SS-1H OR CSS-1H ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	1.90	TON	1,000.00	1,900.00	2,696.35	5,123.07
330E3000	SAND FOR FOG SEAL	10.00	TON	20.00	200.00	53.90	539.00
360E0042	CRS-2P ASPHALT FOR SURFACE TREATMENT	10.80	TON	730.00	7,884.00	862.45	9,314.46
360E1200	MODIFIED COVER AGGREGATE	109.10	TON	125.00	13,637.50	96.79	10,559.79
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	32.00	SQ FT	10.00	320.00	1.08	34.56
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	1,509.29	1,509.29
	Total				33,441.50		37,482.30
	<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>123,330.92</b>		<b>135,396.02</b>